UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, May 21, 2025

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

10:00 AM
25-10398-djb
10:15 AM
24-14295-pmm
10:30 AM
25-10297-pmm
10:45 AM
24-14526-djb
11:00 AM
25-10519-pmm
11:15 AM
25-10588-djb
11:30 AM
24-14226-djb

11:45 AM
25-11109-djb

12:00 PM
25-10854-pmm

12:15 PM
25-10942-amc

12:30 PM
25-10680-djb

12:45 PM
25-10929-djb

Darrol Bridges (Debtor)

Gertha Toussaint Cadet (Debtor)

Tasha S. Holmes (Debtor)

Michelle A. Franklin (Debtor)

Robert G. Bushman (Debtor)

Jamie S Stanton (Debtor)

Walter Miles, Jr. (Debtor)

Vincent Leonard Aquilino and Maureen
Bernadette Aquilino (Debtor)

Aaron L. Wise (Debtor)

Rosaleen Holohan (Debtor)

James J. Dunn (Debtor)

Theodore E Rhoads, Sr. (Debtor)

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg

CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

BRAD J. SADEK

MICHAEL D. SAYLES

DAVID M. OFFEN

DANIEL P. MUDRICK

PAUL H. YOUNG

JEANNE MARIE CELLA

BRAD J. SADEK

MARCIA Y. PHILLIPS

ZACHARY PERLICK

MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

JOSEPH L QUINN

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

01/30/2025

12/02/2024

01/23/2025

12/19/2024

02/07/2025

02/13/2025

11/25/2024

03/21/2025

03/03/2025

03/08/2025

02/20/2025

03/07/2025
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