UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, May 21, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

10:00 AM 25-10398-djb	Darrol Bridges (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 01/30/2025
<u>10:15 AM</u>			
24-14295-pmm	Gertha Toussaint Cadet (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 12/02/2024
<u>10:30 AM</u>			
25-10297-pmm	Tasha S. Holmes (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 01/23/2025
10:45 AM			D / E'' 40/40/0004
24-14526-djb	Michelle A. Franklin (Debtor)	Represented By: DANIEL P. MUDRICK	Date Filed: 12/19/2024
11:00 AM	Debart C. Bushman (Debter)	Depresented Du DALII II VOLING	Date Filed: 02/07/2025
25-10519-pmm	Robert G. Bushman (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 02/07/2025
11:15 AM 25-10588-djb	Jamie S Stanton (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 02/13/2025
•	damie e cianten (Bester)	represented by, our wife with the occur.	Date 1 fled. 62/16/2020
	Walter Miles. Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 11/25/2024
,			2010 1 11001 1 11201202 1
25-11109-djb	Vincent Leonard Aquilino and Maureen Bernadette Aquilino (Debtor)	Represented By: MARCIA Y. PHILLIPS	Date Filed: 03/21/2025
12:00 PM			
25-10854-pmm	Aaron L. Wise (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 03/03/2025
<u>12:15 PM</u>			
25-10942-amc	Rosaleen Holohan (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 03/08/2025
12:30 PM			
25-10680-djb	James J. Dunn (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 02/20/2025
12:45 PM			
25-10929-djb	Theodore E Rhoads, Sr. (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 03/07/2025
11:30 AM 24-14226-djb 11:45 AM 25-11109-djb 12:00 PM 25-10854-pmm 12:15 PM 25-10942-amc 12:30 PM 25-10680-djb 12:45 PM	Walter Miles, Jr. (Debtor) Vincent Leonard Aquilino and Maureen Bernadette Aquilino (Debtor) Aaron L. Wise (Debtor) Rosaleen Holohan (Debtor) James J. Dunn (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: MARCIA Y. PHILLIPS Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 11/25/2024 Date Filed: 03/21/2025 Date Filed: 03/03/2025 Date Filed: 03/08/2025 Date Filed: 02/20/2025